Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s
al
es

	 ± 25	 	 	 	 51 Ω ... 510 kΩ	 15 Ω ... 1 MΩ	 15 Ω ... 1 MΩ	 10 Ω … 1 MΩ	 10 Ω ... 1 MΩ
	 	 	 ± 10	 	 	 	 100 Ω ... 510 kΩ	 100 Ω ... 510 kΩ	 100 Ω ... 510 kΩ	 100 Ω … 510 kΩ	 100 Ω … 510 kΩ
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE
RN73, RN73S
TAPING*
TP, TD, TE, BK
NOMINAL
RESISTANCE
4 digits
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn; (L: Sn/Pb)
STYLE
1E…2E
RN73 TD 1002T2A
TOLERANCE
A, B, C, D, F
B
T.C.R. (ppm/K)
05,10,25,50,100
(2 or 3 digits)
10
N E W  E X P A N D E D  R A NG  E
A (±0.05%)
* 	   For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of +70°C or above, the power rating shall be derated.
	 Rated voltage =    Power rating x resistance value or max. working voltage, whichever is lower.z
Rated ambient temperature: + 70° C
Operating temperature range: - 55° C ... + 125° C
	 RN73S: The RN73S-series are products with improved moisture resistance.
	 The resistors from RN73S-series are available in sizes 1J, 2A, 2B and 2E.
	 Please contact KOA for the available resistance range.
*** TCR ±5ppm/K is guaranteed in the temperature range +25°C…+125°C.
***	 Resistance values for T.C.R.  H(±100 ppm/K) are E24 series only.
Power rating depends on resistance value.
Performance requirements are dependant on the power rating.
Please consult with us for power rating before you order and use.
One-Pulse Limiting Electric Power
RN73 • RN73S • RN73H